w w w . i c o p . c o m . t w
SOM304RD-VI
SOM304DX-DEV-VI
SOM304DX-DEV-VI Development Kit
SOM304RD-VI
Specifications
SoC DM&P SoC CPU Vortex86DX- 800MHz
Cache L1:16K I-Cache, 16K D-Cache,L2 Cache 256KB

Packing List
•	 SOM304RD52VINE1 x1
Ordering Information
•	 SOM304RD52VINE1	 Vortex86DX SOM304 CPU module w/256MB DDR2
•	 SOM304RD53VINE1	 Vortex86DX SOM304 CPU module w/512MB DDR2
•	 SOM304RD52VIBE1	 Vortex86DX SOM304 CPU module w/NAND Flash
512MB,256MB DDR2
•	 SOM304RD53VIDE1	 Vortex86DX SOM304 CPU module w/NAND Flash
2GB,512MB DDR2
•	 SOM304DX-DEV-VI	 SOM304RD-VI Development Board
Unit: mm
0
3.
15